
FEEDBACK FORM FOR PARENTS 

STUDENT NAME:                                                                                         

1. How would you rate the teaching and learning environment in the College? 

 Average 

 Good 

 Excellent 

2. Does the College provide Value Based Education? 

 Yes 

 No 

3. Are you satisfied with the special programs the college is organizing for advance learners and slow 

learners? 

 Yes 

 No 

4. Does college organize events to directly interact with parents and handle their issues related to: a. 

Academics b. Examinations c. Stress 

 Yes 

 No 

5. Are you satisfied with the innovation and creativity incorporated in teaching learning methods of the 

college? 

   Yes 

 No 

6. Do you think Extension Activities of the College have led to more humanitarian development of your 

Ward? 

 Yes 

 No 

7. How have the Extension Activities organized in the College enhanced the personality and confidence 

level of your Ward? Please rate on the scale of 1 to 5 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

8. Are you satisfied with the infrastructural facilities of the College? 

 Yes 

 No 

9. Do you find any problem or inconvenience when you visit the College? 

 Yes 

 No 

 



10. Are you satisfied with the performance of students’ Grievance Redressal Cell? 

 Yes 

 No 

11. Do you receive SMS, Mails and Phone Calls related to your Ward’s Progress in time? 

 Yes 

 No 

12. Is the college office helpful in administrative matters? 

 Yes 

 No 

13. Do you regularly attend PTMs held in the College? 

 Yes 

 No 

14.  Are you satisfied with the functioning of Sexual Harassment Cell? 

 Yes 

 No 

15. Would you rate the hygienic environment of the College on the scale of 1 to 5? 

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

16. Are you satisfied with the details provided on the College website? 

 Yes 

 No 

 Sometimes 

17.  Do you get information in advance regarding fee or any other charges? 

 Yes 

 No 

18. Any suggestion you would like to share for enhancing the quality standards of the Institution 

 

Parents’ Name 

Occupation 

Name of Ward 

Class 

Roll No 

Date 


